192 AUG 211 AM 9 27 Aspen Title No. 851-Crogon Trust Deed Sories-TRUST DEED. #0/038866 COPYRIN	Vol <u>m92</u> Page 19120
TRUST DEED	August , 19 92 , between
HIS TRUST DEED, made this THIS TRUST DEED, made this <u>21st</u> day of <u>2</u>	e
THIS TRUST DEED, made this <u>21st</u> day of	e, as Grantor,
PEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC.	,as Beneficiary,
witnesseth:	co in trust with nower of sale, the property in
WITNESSETH: Grantor irrevocably grants, bargains, stills and conveys to trust County Oregon described as:	
KlamathConny, Clogery	
Klamath County, County, County, And States of Nort at portion of Tract 55, MIDLAND TRACTS, lying Nort 4-N and Easterly of Highway No. 97 also known as t	he Dalles-California Highway,
4-N and Easterly of Highway No. 97 High h the County of Klamath, State of Oregon.	
2600 TI 400	
DE 162 MAP 3908-3600 TL 400	RECORDED JUNIOR AND INFERIOR TO A
DE 162 MAP 3908-3008 TH OF HIS TRUST DEED IS A SECOND TRUST DEED AND IS BEING IRST TRUST DEED IN FAVOR OF CORINTHIAN MORTGAGE CON	RPORATION, A MISSISSIPPI CORPORATION.
ILST TRUST DEED IN FAVOR OF CORINTHIAN MORIGAGE CON IRST TRUST DEED IN FAVOR OF CORINTHIAN MORIGAGE CON gether with all and singular the tenements, hereditaments and appurtenances are gether with all and singular the tents, issues and prolits thereof and all jisture	d all other rights thereunto belonging or in anywise now s now or hereafter attached to or used in connection with
IRST TRUST DEED IN FRANK O. gether with all and singular the tenements, hereditaments and appurtanances an hereafter appertaining, and the rents, issues and profits thereof and all fixture hereafter appertaining, and the rents, issues and profits thereof and all fixture	pent of grantor herein contained and payment of the sum
NINE THOUSAND AND NO, 100, 100 Dollars, wi	th interest thereon according to the forms of a price of the forms of the form
to he due and payable	stated above, on which the state of period to be
ote of even date herewith, peyable to behaviour 21	part thereof, or any interest therein is sold, agreed to be d the written consent or approval of the beneficiary, then,
ecomes due and payable. It is all enated by the grantor without first having obtained old, conveyed, assigned or alienated by the grantor without first nument, irrespective old, conveyed, assigned or all oblightions secured by this instrument, irrespective	e of the maturity dates expressed therein, of herein,
the beneficiary's option and payable. ecome immediately due and payable.	d renair: not to remove or demolish any building or im-
To protect the security of an	any building or improvement which may be constructed,
provement thereon; not to community and in good and habitable condition 2. To complete or restore promptly and in good and habitable condition damaged or destroyed thereon, and pay when due all costs incurred therefor. 3. To comply with all laws, ordinances, regulations, covenants, conditions 3. To comply with all laws, ordinances, regulations, covenants, to the Unit and the laws of the cost of the	and restrictions aflecting the property; if the beneficiary form Commercial Code as the beneficiary may require and
agencies as may be deemed desirable by the benet clary.	now or hereafter erected on the property ansurable V
damage by fire and such outshis to the beneficiary, with loss payable to many	such insurance and to deliver the policies to the painer may pro-
ficiary as soon as insured; if the grantor shan tan y policy of insurance now or	hereafter placed on the may be applied by beneficiary upon
cure the same at granter hereby and in such order as beneficiary had a period of the same at granter and the same to grantor. Such application or release sh	all not cure or waive any delaur of heree
any nert thereof, may be receased to a station to be allowed buildings and the	A law of h
under or invalidation from construction mens and to r	ares, assessments and other charges due or delinquent and
5. To keep the property free from construction news and taxes, assessed upon or against the property before any part of such taxes, assessed upon or against the property before any part of such taxes, assessed upon or against the property before any part of such taxes, assessed upon or against the property before any part of such taxes, assessed upon or against the property before any part of such taxes, assessed upon or against the property before any part of such taxes, assessed upon or against the property before any part of such taxes, assessed upon or against the property before any part of such taxes, assessed upon or against the property before any part of such taxes, assessed upon or against the property before any part of such taxes, assessed upon or against the property before any part of such taxes, assessed upon or against the property before any part of such taxes, assessed upon or against the property before any part of such taxes, assessed upon or against the property before any part of such taxes, assessed upon or against the property before any part of such taxes, assessed upon or against the property before any part of such taxes, assessed upon or against the property before any part of such taxes, assessed upon or against the property before any part of such taxes, assessed upon or against taxes, asses	axes, assessments and other charges the or delinquent and ents and other charges become past due or delinquent and sake payment of any taxes, assessments, insurance premiums ake payment of any taxes, assessments, insurance premiums is the pereficiary with funds with which to make such pay
5. To keep the property free from construction theirs interest assessment assessed upon or adainst the property before any part of such taxes, assessment promptly deliver receipts therefor to beneficiary; should the grantor lail to m promptly deliver receipts therefor to be grantor, either by direct payment or by prov- liens or other charges payable by grantor, either by direct payment or by prov-	axes, assessments and other charges the or delinquent and ents and other charges become past due or delinquent and ake payment of any taxes, assessments, insurance premiums viding beneficiary with funds with which to make such pay viding beneficiary with interest at the rate set forth in the not- nt so paid, with interest at the rate set forth in the not- of whic truts deed, shall be added to and become a part of a which truts deed.
5. To keep the property free from construction theirs include the second	ares, assessments and other charges have or delinquent and ents and other charges become past due or delinquent and sake payment of any taxes, assessments, insurance premiums widing beneficiary with funds with which to make such pay iding beneficiary with funds with which to make such pay not so paid, with interest at the rate set forth in the not of this trust deed, shall be added to and become a part of breach of any of the covenants hereof and for such payments becautor shall be bound to the same extent that they are contor shall be bound to the same extent that they are
assessed upon or against the property free from construction theirs interest, assessing assessed upon or against the property before any part of such taxes, assessing promptly deliver receipts therefor to beneficiary; should the grantor iail to m promptly deliver receipts therefor to beneficiary; should the grantor iail to m promptly deliver receipts therefor, to be advect the ly direct payment or by prov- liens or other charges payable by grantor, either by direct payment or by prov- liens or other charges payable by grantor, either by direct payment or by prov- liens or other charges payable by grantor, either by direct payment of the amoun- ment, beneficiary may, at its option, make payment thereof, and the amoun- secured hereby, together with the obligations described in paragraphs 6 and 7 secured hereby, together with the obligations described in paragraphs 6 and 7 the debt secured by this trust deed, without waiver of any rights arising from 1 the debt secured by this trust deed, without waiver of any rights arising the law will as the with interest as aloresaid, the property hereinbefore described, and all such payr	ares, assessments and other charges the or delinquent and ents and other charges become past due or delinquent and sake payment of any tares, assessments, insurance premiums inding beneficiary with funds with which to make such pay iding beneficiary with interest at the rate set forth in the not- nt so paid, with interest at the rate set forth in the not- of of this trust deed, shall be added to and become a part of of this trust deed, shall be added to and become a part of breach of any of the covenants hereof and for such payments breach of any of the bound to the same extent that they and e grantor, shall be bound to the same extent that they and ments shall be immediately due and payable without notice
5. To keep the property free from construction then an taxe, assessment assessed upon or against the property before any part of such taxes, assessment promptly deliver receipts therefor to beneficiary; should the grantor iail to m promptly deliver receipts therefor to beneficiary; should the grantor iail to m promptly deliver receipts therefor to beneficiary; should the grant or by prov- liens or other charges payable by grantor, either by direct payment or by prov- liens or other charges payable by grantor, either by direct payment of any the amoun- ment, beneficiary may, at its option, make payment thereof, and the amoun- ment, beneficiary may, at its option, make payment thereof, and the amoun- the debt secured by this trust deed, without waiver of any rights arising from 1 the debt secured by this trust deed, without waiver of any rights arising from 1 with interest as aloresaid, the property hereinbefore described, and all such payr bound for the payment of the obligation herein described, and all such payr and the nonpayment thereof shall, at the option of the beneficiary, render all able and constitute a breach of this trust deed.	ares, assessments and other clauses the or delinquent and ents and other charges become past due or delinquent and sake payment of any taxes, assessments, insurance premiums inding beneficiary with funds with which to make such pay iding beneficiary with funds with which to make such pay iding beneficiary with funds with which to make such pay of this trust deed, shall be added to and become a part of of this trust deed, shall be added to and become a part of breach of any of the covenants hereof and for such payments breach of any of the covenants hereof and is such payments breach of any of the bound to the same extent that they are ments shall be immediately due and payable without notice sums secured by this trust deed immediately due and pay of title wearch as well as the other costs and expenses of the size and attorney's fees actually incurred.
5. To keep the property free from construction them and the sesses assessed upon or adainst the property before any part of such taxes, assessme assessed upon or adainst the property before any part of such taxes, assessme promptly deliver receipts therefor to beneficiary; should the grantor iail to m promptly deliver receipts therefor to beneficiary; should the grantor iail to m promptly deliver receipts therefor to beneficiary; should the grantor iail to m promptly deliver receipts therefor to be proven thereof, and the amount ment, beneficiary may, at its option, make paynent thereof, and the amount the debt secured hereby, together with the obligations described in paragraphs 6 and 7 secured hereby, together with the taxes, as escaped, without waiver of any rights arising from the debt secured by this trust deed, without waiver of any rights arising from the debt secured by this trust deed, without waiver of any rights arising from the debt secured by this trust deed, without waiver of any rights arising from the debt secured by the property hereinbefore described, as well as the with interest as aforesaid, the property hereinbefore described, and all such payr bound for the payment of the obligation herein described, and all such payr bound for the payment thereof shall, at the option of the beneficiary, render all able and constitute a breach of this trust deed.	axes, assessments and other clauges the or delinquent and ents and other charges become past due or delinquent and ake payment of any taxes, assessments, insurance premiums viding beneficiary, with funds with which to make such pay viding beneficiary, with interest at the rate set forth in the not- nt so paid, with interest at the rate set forth in the not- of this trust deed, shall be added to and become a part of breach of any of the covenants hereot and for such payments bereach of any of the covenants hereot and for such payments e grantor, shall be bound to the same extent that they are e grantor, shall be immediately due and payable without notice nents shall be immediately due and payable without notice sums secured by this trust deed immediately due and pay of title search as well as the other costs and expenses of the se's and attorney's fees actually incurred. Heet the security rights or powers of beneficiary or trustee including any suit for the foreclosure of this dees
under or invaluence in property free from construction them and the sesses assessed upon or against the property before any part of such taxes, assessme assessed upon or against the property before any part of such taxes, assessme arrows of the charges payable by grantor, either by direct payment or by providens or other charges payable by grantor, either by direct payment or by providens or other charges payable by grantor, either by direct payment or by providens or other charges payable by grantor, either by direct payment or by provident beneficiary may, at its option, make payment thereof, and the amount the debt secured by this trust deed, without waiver of any rights arising from the debt secured by this trust deed, without waiver of any rights arising from the debt secured by the property hereinbefore described, as well as the with interest as aforesaid, the property hereinbefore described, and all such payr bound for the payment of the obligation herein described, and all such payr bound for the payment of the shift in the ded. All the option of the beneficiary, render all and the nonpayment thereof shall, at the option of the beneficiary, render all all constitute a breach of this frust deed.	ares, assessments and other clauges the or delinquent ame ents and other charges become past due or delinquent ame sake payment of any taxes, assessments, insurance premiums viding beneficiary with funds with which to make such pay viding beneficiary with funds with which to make such pay is so paid, with interest at the rate set forth in the note of of this trust deed, shall be added to and become a part of breach of any of the covenants hereof and for such payments breach of any of the covenants hereof and is such payments breach of any of the covenants hereof and is such payments and the bound to the same extent that they are ments shall be immediately due and payable without notice ments shall be immediately due and payable without notice sums secured by this trust deed immediately due and pay of title search as well as the other costs and expenses of the sets and attorney's fees actually incurred. Suppar, including any suit for the foreclosure of this deed are to restere attorney's fees; the amount of attorney's fees
Under or invaluence the property free from construction them and the second	ares, assessments and other charges the or delinquent ame ents and other charges become past due or delinquent ame sake payment of any taxes, assessments, insurance premiums viding beneficiary with funds with which to make such pay viding beneficiary with funds with which to make such pay int so paid, with interest at the rate set forth in the not- of of this trust deed, shall be added to and become a part of breach of any of the covenants hereof and for such payments e grantor, shall be bound to the same extent that they ar e grantor, shall be immediately due and payable without notice ments shall be immediately due and payable without notice sums secured by this trust deed immediately due and pay of title search as well as the other costs and expenses of the e's and attorney's fees actually incurred. Hect the security rights or powers of beneficiary or trustee s or trustee's attorney's fees, the amount of attorney's fees and in the event of an appeal from any judgment or decree or shall adjudge reasonable as the beneficiary's or trustee's a
5. To keep the property free from construction them and the session of such taxes, assessments assessed upon or against the property before any part of such taxes, assessments assessed upon or against the property before any part of such taxes, assessments or other charges payable by grantor, either by direct payment or by provide the second the second the second the property hereinbefore described, and the amount the needs, of the property hereinbefore described, as well as the with interest as aloresaid, the property hereinbefore described, as well as the with interest as aloresaid, the property hereinbefore described, and all such payre and the nonpayment of the obligation herein described, and all such payre bound for the payment of the obligation herein described, and all such payre and the nonpayment thereof shall, at the option of the beneficiary, render all as the second the abreak to the second of this trust deed. The property hereinbefore described, and all such payre and the nonpayment thereof shall, at the option of the beneficiary, render all of the payrent of in one of the beneficiary to the trust and the nonpayment thereof shall, at the option of the beneficiary, render all of the second of this trust deed.	ares, assessments and other charges the or delinquent and ents and other charges become past due or delinquent and sake payment of any taxes, assessments, insurance premiums widing beneficiary with funds with which to make such pay- iding beneficiary with funds with which to make such pay- int so paid, with interest at the rate set forth in the note of this trust deed, shall be added to and become a part of breach of any of the covenants hereof and for such payments e grantor, shall be bound to the same extent that they are ments shall be immediately due and payable without notice users secured by this trust deed immediately due and pay of title search as well as the other costs and expenses of th ce's and attorney's fees actually incurred. Sume security rights or powers of beneficiary or trustee y appear, including any suit for the foreclosure of attorney's fee shall adjudge reasonable as the beneficiary's or trustee's a shall adjudge reasonable as the beneficiary's or the security and the state beneficiary's or shall adjudge reasonable as the beneficiary's or the the right of eminent domain or condemnation, ben event the right of eminent domain or condemnation, ben event the monies payable as compensation for such taking the sume security is and the security is a such taking the sume security and the security is the state of the sume security is a such as the beneficiary's or trustee's a shall adjudge reasonable as the beneficiary's or trustee's a
5. To keep the property free from construction them and the set assessments of such taxes, assessments assessed upon or adainst the property before any part of such taxes, assessments assessed upon or adainst the property before any part of such taxes, assessments are not been approximately and the grantor is the form of the secure of the charges payable by grantor, either by direct payment or by provide the grantor, and the amount ment, beneficiary may, at its option, make paynent thereof, and the amount ment, beneficiary may, at its option, make paynent thereof, and the amount the debt secured by this trust deed, without waiver of any rights arising from the debt secured by this trust deed, without waiver of any rights arising from the debt secured by the trust deed, without waiver of any rights arising from the debt secured by the trust deed, without waiver of any rights arising from the debt secured by the trust deed, without waiver of any rights arising from the debt secured by the trust deed, without waiver of any rights arising from the debt secured by the trust deed, without waiver of any rights arising from the debt secured by the trust deed, the option of the beneficiary, render all and the nonpayment thereof shall, at the option of the beneficiary, render all able and constitute a breach of this trust deed. 6. To pay all costs (sees and expenses of this trust including the cost of 5. To appear in and delend any action of proceeding purporting to all 7. To appear in and delend any action of truste may and in any suit, action or proceeding in which the beneficiary or trustee may and in any suit, action or proceeding in which the beneficiary or trustee may and in any suit, argangh 7 in all cases shall be fixed by the trial court is frantor further agrees to pay such sum as the appellate court the trial court, grantor hurther agrees to pay such sum as the appellate court is mutually agreed that: 8. In the event that any portion or all of the property shall be take. 8. The the righ	ares, assessments and other charges the or delinquent ame ents and other charges become past due or delinquent ame sake payment of any taxes, assessments, insurance premiums inding beneficiary with funds with which to make such pay iding beneficiary with funds with which to make such pay iding beneficiary with funds with which to make such pay of this trust deed, shall be added to and become a part of of this trust deed, shall be added to and become a part of breach of any of the covenants hereof and for such payments breach of any of the covenants hereof and ior such payments breach of any of the covenants hereof and ior such payments breach of any of the bound to the same extent that they ar ments shall be immediately due and payable without notice sums secured by this trust deed immediately due and pay of title tearch as well as the other costs and expenses of th ee's and attorney's fees actually incurred. lead the security rights or powers of beneficiary or trustee y appear, including any suit for the foreclosure of this deed is or trustee's attorney's fees; the amount of attorney's re- ind in the event of an appeal from any judgment or decree is shall adjudge reasonable as the beneficiary's or trustee's afficiary is or trustee's atto- ney's appear, and the minent domain or condemnation, ben on of the monies payable as compensation for such taking the area is an extine member of the Oregen Stete Ear, a bai
Under of invaluence the property free from construction them are to such taxes, assessment assessed upon or adjainst the property before any part of such taxes, assessment assessed upon or adjainst the property before any part of such taxes, assessment are or enter charges payable by grantor, either by direct payment or by provide the grantor is therefore to be neficiary; should the grantor is the amount ment, beneficiary may, at its option, make paynent thereof, and the amount ment, beneficiary may, at its option, make paynent thereof, and the amount beneficiary may, at its option, make paynent thereof, and the amount the debt secured by this trust deed, without waiver of any rights arising from the debt secured by this trust deed, without waiver of any rights arising from the debt secured by the trust deed, without waiver of any rights arising from the debt secured by the trust deed, without waiver of any rights arising from the debt secured by the trust deed, without waiver of any rights arising from the debt secured by the trust deed, without waiver of any rights arising from the debt secured by the trust deed, the option of the beneficiary, render all and the nonpayment thereof shall, at the option of the beneficiary, render all able and constitute a breach of this trust deed. 6. To pay all costs, fees and expenses of this trust including the cost of 5. To appear in and delend any action of proceeding purporting to all 7. To appear in and delend any action of proceeding purporting to all and in any suit, action or proceeding in which the beneficiary or trustee may and in this paragraph 7 in all cases shall be fixed by the trial court a mentioned in this paragraph 7 in all cases shall be itxed by the trial court at the trial court, grantor further agrees to pay such sum as the appellate court the trial court, grantor further agrees to pay such sum as the appellate court the trial court, grantor further agrees to pay such sum as the appellate court to my shall have the right, if it so elects, to re	ares, assessments and other charges the or delinquent ame ents and other charges become past due or delinquent ame sake payment of any taxes, assessments, insurance premiums inding beneficiary with funds with which to make such pay iding beneficiary with funds with which to make such pay iding beneficiary with funds with which to make such pay of this trust deed, shall be added to and become a part of of this trust deed, shall be added to and become a part of breach of any of the covenants hereof and for such payments breach of any of the covenants hereof and ior such payments breach of any of the covenants hereof and ior such payments breach of any of the bound to the same extent that they ar ments shall be immediately due and payable without notice sums secured by this trust deed immediately due and pay of title tearch as well as the other costs and expenses of th ee's and attorney's fees actually incurred. lead the security rights or powers of beneficiary or trustee y appear, including any suit for the foreclosure of this deed is or trustee's attorney's fees; the amount of attorney's re- ind in the event of an appeal from any judgment or decree is shall adjudge reasonable as the beneficiary's or trustee's afficiary is or trustee's atto- ney's appear, and the minent domain or condemnation, ben on of the monies payable as compensation for such taking the area is an extine member of the Oregen Stete Ear, a bai
Under of invaluence the property free from construction them and the sease assessments assessed upon or against the property before any part of such taxes, assessments assessed upon or against therefor to beneficiary; should the grantor lail to may properly deliver receipts therefor to beneficiary; should the grantor lail to may properly deliver receipts therefor to be provide the grantor latter by direct payment or by provide the grantor, with the obligations described in paragraphs 6 and 7 secured hereby, together with the obligations described in paragraphs 6 and 7 secured hereby, together with the obligation described in paragraphs 6 and 7 secured hereby, together with the obligation described in paragraphs 6 and 7 secured hereby, together with the property hereinbefore described, as well as the with interest as aloresaid, the property hereinbefore described, as well as the with interest as aloresaid, the property hereinbefore described, and all such payr bound for the payment of the obligation herein described, and all such payr bound for the payment thereof shall, at the option of the beneficiary, render all able and constitute a breach of this trust decling the cost 6. To pay all costs, fees and expenses of this trust including the cost 6. To appear in and delend any action of proceeding purporting to all 7. To appear in and delend any action of proceeding purporting to all 7. To appear in and delend any action of the beneficiary or trustee may and in any suit, action or proceeding in which the beneficiary or trustee may antion in this paragraph 7 in all cases shall be fixed by the trial court a mentioned in this paragraph 7 in all cases to pay such sum as the appellate court the trial court, grantor further agrees to pay such sum as the appellate court is formy's lees on such appeal. It is mutually agreed that: 8. In the event that any portion or all of the property shall be takes indicates shall have the right, if it so elects, to require that all or any portion is pay apper the and th	ares, assessments and other charges, the or delinquent and ents and other charges become past due or delinquent and sake payment of any taxes, assessments, insurance premiums riding beneficiary with funds with which to make such pay- riding beneficiary with funds with which to make such pay- int so paid, with interest at the rate set forth in the not- of this trust deed, shall be added to and become a part of breach of any of the covenants hereof and for such payments e grantor, shall be bound to the same extent that they ar- e grantor, shall be bound to the same extent that they ar- e grantor, shall be immediately due and payable without notice is used by this trust deed immediately due and pay of title search as well as the other costs and expenses of the est and attorney's fees actually incurred. Such attorney's fees actually incurred. Such attorney's fees actually incurred is and attorney's fees, the amount of attorney's te- es and attorney's takes, the amount of attorney's te- s shall adjudge reasonable as the beneficiary's or trustee's a shall adjudge reasonable as the beneficiary's or trustee's a n under the right of emirrent domain or condemnation, ben on of the monies payable as compensation for such takin thomsy, who is on active member of the Oregon Stote Bar, a ban wars of Gregon at the United States or any agency thereof, or an est or branches, the United States or any agency thereof, or an est
 Under of invaluence the property free from construction them and the exact assessment assessed upon or against the property before any part of such taxes, assessment assessed upon or against therefor to beneficiary; should the grantor lail to may promptly deliver receipts therefor to beneficiary; should the grantor lail to may promptly deliver receipts therefor to be provide the property before any part of such taxes, assessment, beneficiary may, at its option, make payment thereof, and the amout ment, beneficiary may, at its option, make payment thereof, and the amout ment, beneficiary may, at its option, make payment thereof, and the amout ment, beneficiary may, at its option of the delived in paragraphs 6 and 7 secured hereby, together with the obligations described in paragraphs 6 and 7 secured hereby, together with the property hereinbefore described, as well as the with interest as aloresaid, the property hereinbefore described, and all such payr bound for the payment of the obligation herein described, and all such payr bound for the payment thereof shall, at the option of the beneficiary, render all able and constitute a breach of this trust deed. 6. To pay all costs, fees and expenses of this trust including the cost of 6. To appear in and delend any action or proceeding purporting to all 7. To appear in and delend any action of proceeding purporting to all rest and the paraferaph 7 in all cases shall be tixed by the trial court a mentioned in this paragraph 7 in all cases shall be tixed by the trial court at the trial court, grantor further agrees to pay such sum as the appellate court the trial court, grantor further agrees to pay such sum as the appellate court is formy's lees on such appeal. NOTE: The Trust Deed Act provides that the trustee hereworder must be either an endities, egent licensed under ORS 896.505 to 696.585. 	ares, assessments and other class due or delinquent and ents and other charges become past due or delinquent and sake payment of any taxes, assessments, insurance premiums iding beneficiary with funds with which to make such pay int so paid, with interest at the rate set forth in the note of this trust deed, shall be added to and become a part of breach of any of the covenants hereof and for such payments breach of any of the covenants hereof and is such payments is grantor, shall be bound to the same extent that they are e grantor, shall be bound to the same extent that they are e grantor, shall be immediately due and payable without notice ments shall be immediately due and payable without notice is used by this trust deed immediately due and pay of title cearch as well as the other costs and expenses of the sets and attorney's fees actually incurred. lise the security rights or powers of beneficiary or trustee y appear, including any suit for the foreclosure of this deer s or trustee's attorney's fees; the amount of attorney's fees at all adjudge reasonable as the beneficiary's or trustee's a shall adjudge reasonable as the beneficiary's or trustee's a munder the right of emirent domain or condemnation, ben on of the monies payable as compensation for such takin thorney, whe is an active member of the Oregon Stete Ear, a ban way of Oregon or the United States, a title insurance company cut for branches, the United States or any agency thereof, or an eser or branches, the United States or any agency thereof, or on eser
Under or invaluence the property free from construction them are used assessed upon or against the property before any part of such taxes, assessma assessed upon or against therefor to beneficiary; should the grantor lail to m promptly deliver receipts therefor to beneficiary; should the grantor lail to m promptly deliver receipts therefor to beneficiary; should the grantor lail to m promptly deliver receipts therefor to beneficiary; should the grantor lail to m promptly deliver receipts therefor, and there any part of such taxes, assessmant, beneficiary may, at its option, make payment thereof, and the amount ment, beneficiary may, at its option, make payment thereof, and the amount ment, beneficiary may, at its option, make payment thereof, and the amount for the beneficiary may, at its option, or any rights arising from the debt secured by this trust deed, without waiver of any rights arising from the debt secured by this trust deed, without waiver of any rights arising from the debt secured by this trust deed, without waiver of any rights arising from the debt secured by the property hereinbefore described, as well as the with interest as aloresaid, the property hereinbefore described, and all such payr bound for the payment of the obligation herein described, and all such payr bound for the payment thereof shall, at the option of the beneficiary, render all able and constitute a breach of this trust deed. To appear in and delend any action of proceeding purporting to al 7. To appear in and delend any action of proceeding purporting to al 7. To appear in and delend any action of proceeding purporting to al 7. To appear in and takes, to assess all be fixed by the trial court a mentioned in this paragraph 7 in all cases shall be tixed by the trial court a formory farentor further agrees to pay such sum as the appellate court the trial court, grantor further agrees to pay such sum as the appellate court is formy's lees on such appeal. It is mutually agreed that: 8. In the event that any	ares, assessments and other class due or delinquent ame ents and other charges become past due or delinquent am sake payment of any tares, assessments, insurance premiums riding beneficiary with funds with which to make such pay int so paid, with interest at the rate set forth in the not- breach of any of the covenants hereof and for such payments be ach of any of the covenants hereof and for such payments is on paid, with interest at the rate set forth in the not- breach of any of the covenants hereof and for such payments is shall be immediately due and payable without notice ments shall be immediately due and payable without notice sums secured by this trust deed immediately due and pay of title wearch as well as the other costs and expenses of th ee's and attorney's fees actually incurred. So or trustee's attorney's fees; the amount of attorney's te s or trustee's attorney's fees; the amount of attorney's te shall adjudge reasonable as the beneficiary's or trustee's shall adjudge reasonable as the beneficiary's or trustee's attorney's new so condemnation, ber on of the monies payable as compensation for such takin thorney, whe is on active member of the Oregon State Bar, a ba two so Coregon or the United States, a title insurance company cut or branches, the United States or any egency thereof, or en eser- son attaction, the United States or any egency thereof, or en eser- ter branches, the United States or any egency thereof, or en eser- son attaction and the States or any egency thereof, or en eser- branches, the United States or any egency thereof, or en eser- ter branches, the United States or any egency thereof, or en eser- ter branches, the United States or any egency thereof, or en eser- ter branches, the United States or any egency thereof, or en eser- ter branches, the United States or any egency thereof, or en eser- ter branches, the United States or any egency thereof, or en eser- ter branches, the United States or any egency thereof, or en eser- ter branches, the United States or any egency ther
 5. To keep the property free from construction then any part of such taxes, assessment assessed upon or against the property before any part of such taxes, assessment assessed upon or against therefor to beneficiary; should the grantor lail to may promote there by the construction then be added to be added t	ares, assessments and other class due or delinquent ame ents and other charges become past due or delinquent and ske payment of any takes, assessments, insurance premiums iding beneficiary with funds with which to make such pay iding beneficiary with funds with which to make such pay iding beneficiary with funds with which to make such pay iding beneficiary with funds with which to make such pay iding beneficiary with funds with which to make such pay iding beneficiary with funds with which to make such pay of this trust deed, shall be added to and become a part of breach of any of the covenants hereof and for such payments breach of any of the covenants hereof and ior such payments breach of any of the covenants hereof and ior such payments breach of any of the covenants hereof and ior such payment breach of any of the covenants hereof and ior such payment is may secured by this trust deed immediately due and pay of title cearch as well as the other costs and expenses of th ee's and attorney's fees actually incurred. Here's and attorney's fees actually incurred. So r trustee's attorney's ites; the amount of attorney's tee nd in the event of an appeal from any judgment or decree is shall adjudge reasonable as the beneficiary's or trustee's at shall adjudge reasonable as the beneficiary's or trustee's at themsy, who is an active member of the Oregon Stete Bar, a bar was of Oregon or the United States; or inv agency thereof, or an escree or branches, the United States or any agency thereof, or an escree or branches, the United States or any agency thereof, or an escree or branches, the United States or any agency thereof, or an escree or branches, the United States or any agency thereof, or an escree or branches, the United States or any agency thereof, or an escree or branches, the United States or any agency thereof, or an escree or branches, the United States or any agency thereof, or an escree or branches, the United States or any agency thereof, or an escree or branches, the United States or any agency there
 5. To keep the property free from construction then any part of such taxes, assessment assessed upon or against the property before any part of such taxes, assessment assessed upon or against therefor to beneficiary; should the grantor lail to may promote there by the construction then be added to be added t	ares, assessments and other class due or delinquent aments and other charges become past due or delinquent and eaks payment of any tares, assessments, insurance premiums viding beneficiary with funds with which to make such pay int so paid, with interest at the rate set forth in the notion of this trust deed, shall be added to and become a part of of this trust deed, shall be added to and become a part of the covenants hereof and for such payments becaused of any of the covenants hereof and for such payments are grantor, shall be bound to the same extent that they are e grantor, shall be bound to the same extent that they are e grantor, shall be bound to the same extent that they are e grantor, shall be bound to the same extent that they are e grantor, shall be bound to the same extent that they are e grantor, shall be bound to the same extent that they are e grantor, shall be bound to the same extent that they are e grantor, shall be bound to the same extent that they are e grantor, shall be bound to the same extent that they are e grantor, shall be bound to the same extent that they are e grantor, shall be bound to the same extent that they are e grantor, shall be immediately due and payable without notice for the security rights or powers of beneficiary or trustee is a ditorney's fees, the amount of attorney's term of in the event of an appeal from any judgment or decree shall adjudge reasonable as the beneficiary's or trustee's a shall adjudge reasonable as the beneficiary's or trustee's a shall adjudge reasonable as compensation for such takin theres of the monies payable as compensation for such takin theres of the monies payable as compensation for such takin theres of the united States or any egency thereof, or en eser or branches, the United States or any egency thereof, or en eser or branches, the United States or any egency thereof, or en eser or branches, the United States or any egency thereof, or en eser or branches, the United States or any egency thereof, or en eser or branches, the United State
Under or invaluence the property free from construction then any part of such taxes, assessments assessed upon or against the property before any part of such taxes, assessments assessed upon or against therefor to beneficiary; should the grantor fail to an promptly deliver receipts therefor to beneficiary; should the grantor fail to an promptly deliver receipts therefor, therefor, either by direct payment fail to an intervent, beneficiary may, at its option, make payment thereof, and the amount ment, beneficiary may, at its option, make payment thereof, and the amount ment, beneficiary may, at its option, make payment thereof, and its accurate hereby, together with the obligations described in paragraphs 6 and 7 secured hereby together with the obligation herein described, as well as the with interest as aloresaid, the property hereinbefore described, as well as the bound for the payment of the obligation herein described, and all such payre bound for the payrent thereof shall, at the option of the beneficiary, render all all the nonpayment thereof shall, at the option of the beneficiary, render all and constitute a breach of this trust deed. able and constitute a breach of this trust deed. able and constitute a breach of this trust deed. able and constitute a breach of this trust including the cost of 7. To appear in and delend any action or proceeding in which the beneficiary or trustee may and in any suit, action or proceeding in which the beneficiary or trustee may all costs and expenses of pay such sum as the appellate court the trial court, grantor further agrees to pay such sum as the appellate court the trial court, grantor further agrees to pay such sum as the appellate court the trial court, grantor further agrees to pay such sum as the appellate court in the trial court, grantor further agrees to pay such sum as the appellate court in the trial court, grantor further agrees to pay such sum as the appellate court the trist company or twings and loan association cuthouted that	ares, assessments and other theyes the or delinquent and ents and other charges become past due or delinquent and ake payment of any tares, assessments, insurance premiums iding beneficiary with funds with which to make such pay- int so paid, with interest at the rate set forth in the not of this trust deed, shall be added to and become a part of breach of any of the covenants hereof and for such payments and so paid, with interest at the rate set forth in the not breach of any of the covenants hereof and for such payments breach of any of the covenants hereof and for such payments breach of any of the covenants hereof and payable without notics breach of any of the covenants hereof and payable without notics sums secured by this trust deed immediately due and pay of title vearch as well as the other costs and expenses of if es' and attorney's fees actually incurred. Ifect the security rights or powers of beneficiary or trustee y appear, including any suit for the foreclosure of this deer s or trustee's attorney's fees; the amount of attorney's fee shall adjudge reasonable as the beneficiary's or trustee's to an under the right of emiment domain or condemnation, ber on of the monies payable as compensation for such takin therey, who is an active member of the Oregon State Bar, a ba two of Oregon as the United States, a the insurance company cut are branches, the United States or any agency thereof, or an estra or branches, the United States or any agency thereof, or an estra or branches, the United States or any agency thereof, or an estra ment was received for record on 19- served for record on 19- served and yot 11- 12- 14 for the of the oregon with a state or of the oregon of the United States or any agency thereof, or an estra or branches, the United States or any agency thereof, or an estra or branches, the United States or any agency thereof, or an estra or branches, the United States or any agency thereof or 19- 19-
Under or invalues the property free from construction then have assessed upon or against the property before any part of such taxes, assessma assessed upon or against the property before any part of such taxes, assessma promptly deliver receipts therefor to beneticiary; should the grantor fail to an promptly deliver receipts therefor to beneticiary; should the grantor fail to an promptly deliver receipts therefor to beneticiary; should the grantor fail to an order charges payable by grantor, either by direct payment of by provide thereby, together with the obligations described in paragraphs 6 and 7 secured hereby, together with the obligation described in paragraphs 6 and 7 secured hereby, together with the obligation herein described, as well as the with interest as aloresaid, the property hereinbefore described, as well as the bound for the payment of the obligation herein described, and all such payr bound for the payrament of the obligation herein described, and all such payr bound for the pay all costs, lees and expenses of this trust including the cost of 7. To appear in and delend any action or proceeding in which the beneficiary or trustee maintoned in this paragraph 7 in all cases shall be tixed by the trial court a mentioned in this paragraph 7 in all cases shall be tixed by the trial court for the such appeal. It is mutually agreed that: 8. In the event that any portion or all of the property shall be take. 8. In the event that any portion or all of the property shall be taked to insure the right, if it so elects, to require that all or any portion erast parts of the solutions or solves and or any portion or any portion or any portion or all of the appeal or any portion or all of the property shall be take. 8. In the event that any portion or all of the property shall be take. 8. In the event that any portion or all of the any portion or all of the any portion or all of the trustees appealing the cost o	ares, assessments and other theyes the or delinquent and ents and other charges become past due or delinquent and ake payment of any tares, assessments, insurance premiums iding beneficiary with funds with which to make such pay- int so paid, with interest at the rate set forth in the not of this trust deed, shall be added to and become a part of breach of any of the covenants hereof and for such payments and so paid, with interest at the rate set forth in the not breach of any of the covenants hereof and for such payments breach of any of the covenants hereof and payable without notics breach of any of the covenants hereof and payable without notics breach of any of the covenants hereof and payable without notics sums secured by this trust deed immediately due and pay of title vearch as well as the other costs and expenses of if est and attorney's fees actually incurred. Ifect the security rights or powers of beneficiary or trustee y appear, including any suit for the foreclosure of this deer s or trustee's attorney's fees; the amount of attorney's fee shall adjudge reasonable as the beneficiary's or trustee's to shall adjudge reasonable as the beneficiary's or trustee's to the nonies payable as compensation for such takin therey, who is an active member of the Oregon State Bar, a ba two of Oregon or the United States, a the insurance company cut are branches, the United States or any agency thereof, or an exter or branches, the United States or any agency thereof, or an exter are branches, the United States or any agency thereof, or an exter day of
Under of invaluence the property free from construction them any bar of such taxes, assessment assessed upon or adjants the property before any part of such taxes, assessment promptly deliver receipts therefor to beneficiary; should the grantor fail to me promptly deliver receipts therefor to beneficiary; should the grantor fail to me promptly deliver receipts the obligations described in paragraphs 6 and 7 secured hereby, together with the obligations described in paragraphs 6 and 7 secured hereby together with the obligations described in paragraphs 6 and 7 secured hereby together with the obligation described in paragraphs 6 and 7 secured hereby together with the obligation described as well as the with interest as aloresaid, the property hereinbefore described, as well as the bound for the payment of the obligation herein described, and all such pays bound for the payment thereof shall, at the option of the beneficiary render all able and constitute a breach of this trust deed. 6. To pay all costs, lees and expenses of this trust including the cost of 7. To appear in and delend any action or proceeding purporting to all 7. To appear in and delend any action or proceeding purporting to all not such appeal. 7. It is mutually agreed that: 8. In the event that any portion or all of the property shall be take. 8. In the event that any portion or all of the property shall be take. 8. In the event that any portion or all of the property shall be take. 9. TRUST DEED 9. TRUST DEED 9. SprAct RE	ares, assessments and other class due or delinquent and ents and other charges become past due or delinquent and ske payment of any tares, assessments, insurance premiums iding beneficiary with funds with which to make such pay int so paid, with interest at the rate set forth in the not- of this trust deed, shall be added to and become a part of breach of any of the covenants hereof and for such payments is paid, with interest at the rate set forth in the not- breach of any of the covenants hereof and ior such payments is an assessment, shall be bound to the same extent that they are e grantor, shall be bound to the same extent that they are is more shall be immediately due and payable without notice is uns secured by this trust deed immediately due and pay of title to the security rights or powers of beneficiary or truste- e's and attorney's fees actually incurred. Security rights or powers of beneficiary or truste- is or trustee's attorney's fees; the amount of attorney's fees and in the event of an appeal from any judgment or decree shall adjudge reasonable as the beneficiary's or trustee's a formery, whe is an active member of the Oregon State Bar, a ba two of Oregon or the United States, a title insurance company cub are branches, the United States or any agency thereof, or an ester or branches, the United States or any agency thereof, or an ester in book/reel/volume. STATE OF OREGON, at
Under Gr Invance. The property free from construction them and taxes, assessment assessed upon or against the property before any part of such taxes, assessment assessed upon or against therefor to beneficiary; should the grantor fail to an promptly deliver receipts therefor to beneficiary; should the grantor fail to an promptly deliver receipts therefor to be proven in the each part of the obligations described in paragraphs 6 and 7 secured hereby, together with the obligation described in paragraphs 6 and 7 secured hereby together with the obligation described in paragraphs 6 and 7 secured hereby together with the obligation described, as well as the with interest as aloresaid, the property hereinbefore described, as well as the bound for the payment of the obligation herein described, and all such payr bound for the payment of the obligation herein described, and all such payr bound for the payrent detect of this trust deed. able and constitute a breach of this frust deed. able and constitute a breach of this frust deed. able and constitute a breach of this frust deed. To appear in and delend any action of proceeding in porting to all 7. To appear in and delend any action of proceeding purporting to all 7. To appear in and delend any action of proceeding purporting to all on any suit, action or proceeding in which the beneficiary or trustee mentioned in this paragraph 7 in all cases shall be fixed by the trial court a mentioned in this paragraph 7 in all cases shall be tixed by the trial court for any payred. It is mutually agreed that: 8. In the event that any portion or all of the property shall be take. B. TRUST DEED Grantor Grantor Grantor Grantor Grantor Grantor Grantor Grantor FO RECORDE	ares, assessments and other thanges that or delinquent and ents and other charges become past due or delinquent and ents and other charges become past due or delinquent and ents and other charges become past due or delinquent and here or paid, with interest at the rate set forth in the not of this trust deed, shall be added to and become a part of breach of any of the covernants hereof and for such payments breach of any of the covernants hereof and for such payments breach of any of the covernants hereof and for such payments breach of any of the covernants hereof and for such payments breach of any of the covernants hereof and payable without notice sums secured by this trust deed immediately due and pay of tile tearch as well as the other costs and expenses of the es's and attorney's lees actually incurred. If the security rights or powers of beneficiary or truster is and thorney's lees actually incurred. If the event of an appeal from any judgment or decree is all adjudge reasonable as the beneficiary's or truster's te munder the right of emirent domain or condemnation, ber on of the monies payable as compensation for such takin homay, who is on ertive member of the Oregon Stete Bar, a ba was of Oregon or the United States, a title insurance company out or branches, the United States or ony agency thereof, or en error day of
5. To keep the property free from constitution iters and taxes, assessments assessed upon or against the property before any part of such taxes, assessments promptly deliver receipts therefor to beneficiary; should the granter tail to many property deliver receipts therefor to beneficiary; should the granter tay for any provide the taxes, assessments, beneficiary may, at its option, make payment thereof, and the amount ment, beneficiary may, at its option, make payment thereof, and the amount ment, beneficiary may, at its option, make payment thereof, and the amount the debt secured by this trust deed, without waiver of any rights arising from it for the payment of the obligation herein described, as well as the with inferest as aloresaid, the property hereinbefore described, as well as the bound for the payment of the obligation herein described, and all such payer bound for the pay all costs, lees and expenses of this trust including the cost of . To pay all costs, lees and expenses of this trust including the cost of . To appear in and delend any action or proceeding purporting to at . To appear in and delend any section or proceeding purporting to a mentioned in this paragraph 7 in all cases shall be liked by the trial court a mentioned in this paragraph 7 in all cases shall be liked by the trial court of the pay all costs and expenses. Including evidence of tille and the beneficiary is lees on such appeal. It is mutually agreed that: 8. In the event that any portion or all of the property shall be take. 8. In the event that any portion or all of the property shall be take. 9. So below for any portion or all of the property shall be take. 8. In the event that any portion or all of the property shall be take. 9. So below for association authouted to do business under the lead toreany porting the coses of this state, its subsidiaries,	ares, assessments and other theyes the or delinquent and ents and other charges become past due or delinquent and ake payment of any tares, assessments, insurance premiums widing beneficiary with funds with which to make such pay- int so paid, with interest at the rate set forth in the not of this trust deed, shall be added to and become a part of breach of any of the covenants hereof and for such payments and so paid, with interest at the rate set forth in the not breach of any of the covenants hereof and for such payments breach of any of the covenants hereof and payable without notic breach of any of the covenants hereof and payable without notic breach of any of the covenants hereof and payable without notic sums secured by this trust deed immediately due and pay of title vearch as well as the other costs and expenses of the set and attorney's fees actually incurred. Here is and attorney's tess actually incurred. Here is a thorney's tess actually incurred. If the event of an appeal from any judgment or decree shall adjudge reasonable as the beneficiary's or trustee's to so it rustee's attorney's hear amount of attorney's tess and in the event of an appeal from any judgment or such takin on of the monies payable as compensation for such takin thorney, who is an active member of the Oregon State Bar, a ba two of Oregon as the United States, a the insurance company cut are branches, the United States or any agency thereof, or an error or branches, the United States or any agency thereof, or an error are branches, the United States or any agency thereof, or an error are branches, the United States or any agency thereof, or an error are in book/reel/volume to as the page of the oregon to metal page of clock May and record on the ment mass received for record on the ment metal to or as tee/file/inst ment/microthim/reception No
5. To keep the property free from constitution iters and such taxes, assessmants assessed upon or against the property before any part of such taxes, assessmants and promptly deliver receipts therefor to beneficiary; should the grantor tail to m promptly deliver receipts therefor, make payment thereof, and the amount ment, beneficiary may, at its option, make payment thereof, and the amount ment, beneficiary may, at its option, make payment thereof, and the amount ment, beneficiary may, at its option, make payment thereof, and the amount ment, beneficiary may, at its option, make payment thereof, and all such pays bound for the payment of the obligation herein described, as well as the with interest as aforesaid, the property hereinbefore described, as well as the vible and the nonpayment thereof shall, at the option of the beneficiary, render all and the nonpayment thereof shall, at the option of the beneficiary, render all all to more constitute a breach of this trust deed. able and constitute a breach of this trust deed. 6. To pay all costs, lees and expenses of this trust including the cost of trustee incurred in connection with or in enforcing this obligation and truster to all costs and expenses, including evidence of title and the beneficiary or trustee may and in any suit, action or proceeding in which the beneficiary or trustee may and expenses, including evidence of title and the beneficiary to pay all costs and expenses, including evidence of the property shall be take. B. In the event that any portion or all of the property shall be take. 8. In the event that any portion or all of the property shall be take. B. In the event that any portion or all of the property shall be take. 9. Sould the fill of any payers of experiment and event and event the lead the property shall be take. Baneficiary<	ares, assessments and other thanges that or delinquent and ents and other charges become past due or delinquent and ake payment of any tares, assessments, insurance premiums widing beneficiary with funds with which to make such pay- int so paid, with interest at the rate set forth in the not of this trust deed, shall be added to and become a part of breach of any of the covenants hereof and for such payments ments shall be bound to the same extent that they are egrantor, shall be bound to the same extent that they are imments shall be immediately due and payable without notic sums secured by this trust deed immediately due and pay of title eearch as well as the other costs and expenses of the rest and attorney's fees actually incurred. Here's and attorney's fees, the amount of attorney's fees is or trustee's attorney's fees; the amount of attorney's fees is or trustee's attorney's fees; the amount of attorney's fees is or trustee's attorney's fees; the amount of attorney's tee shall adjudge reasonable as the beneficiary's or trustee's to munder the right of eminent domain or condemnation, ber on of the monies payable as compensation for such takin threey, who is an ertive member of the Oregon Stete Bar, a ba wars of Oregon or the United States, a title insurance company, out are branches, the United States or any egency thereof, or un error in book/reel/volume to ment was received for record on the ment was received for record on the intert ment was received for record on the cord of in book/reel/volume to as tee/file/insu- ment/microfilm/reception No. Record of of said Court Witness my hand and sea County affixed.
assessed upon or against the property hefore any part of such taxes, assessments assessed upon or against the property before any part of such taxes, assessments or other charges payable by grantor, either by direct payment or by providents or other charges payable by grantor, either by direct payment or by provident and by provident or by provident or by provident or by provident as a direction with the obligations described in paragraphs 6 and 7 secured hereby, together with the obligations described in paragraphs 6 and 7 secured hereby, together with the obligation described in paragraphs 6 and 7 secured hereby, together where here of the optimal of the barger hereinbefore described, as well as the with inferest as aloresaid, the property hereinbefore described, and all such payrobund for the payment of the obligation herein described, and all such payrobund for the payrent of the obligation determine described, and all such payrobund for the payrent of the obligation determined and all such payrobund for the payrent of the obligation and trust furstee incurred in connection with or in enforcing this obligation and trust trustee incurred in connection with or in enforcing this obligation and trust for pay all costs and expenses to high the beneticiary or trustee may and losts and expenses to pay such sum as the appellate court torney's fees on such appeal. It is mutually agreed that: 8. In the event that any portion or all of the property shall be take. NOTE: The Trust Deed Act provides that the truste hereworder must be either on the stant and or association authonized to do usiness under the lore of insure the to real paperty of this state, its subsidiaries, offlicies, egents or specificary shall have the right, if it is elected to do usiness under the lore of insure the to real property of this state, its subsidiaries, effilicies, egents or specificary shall have the right.	ares, assessments and other class due or delinquent and ents and other charges become past due or delinquent and ske payment of any takes, assessments, insurance premiums riding beneficiary with funds with which to make such pay riding beneficiary with funds with which to make such pay of this trust deed, shall be added to and become a part of breach of any of the covenants hereod and for such payments is on goid, with interest at the rate set forth in the noh- for this trust deed, shall be added to and become a part of breach of any of the covenants hereod and ior such payments is grantor, shall be bound to the same extent that they are ments shall be immediately due and payable without notice is used by this trust deed immediately due and pay of tile tearch as well as the other costs and expenses of the res's and attorney's fees actually incurred. There's attorney's fees actually incurred is or trustee's attorney's fees; the amount of attorney's te is or trustee's attorney's fees; the amount of attorney's te shall adjudge reasonable as the beneficiary's or trustee's shall adjudge reasonable as the beneficiary's or trustee's the moder the right of eminent domain or condemnation, ber on of the monies payable as compensation for such takin the vest of Gregon at the United States, a tile insurance company cut at ment was received for record on the beaks, the United States or any agency thereof, or an eser of branches, the United States or any agency thereof, or an eser at mook /reel/volume. STATE OF OREGON, at

19121

S.

<text><text><text><text><text><text><text><text><text>

and that the grantor will warrant and forever defend the same against all persons whomsoever.
 The grantor warrants that the proceeds of the loan represented by the above described note and this trust deed are:

 (a)* primarily for grantor's personal, family or household purposes (see Important Notice below),
 (b) for an organization, or (even il grantor is a natural person) are for business or commercial purposes.

This deed applies to, inures to the benefit of and binds all parties hereto, their heirs, legatees, devisees, administrators, executors, personal representatives, successors and as igns. The term beneficiary shall mean the holder and owner, including pledgee, of the contract secured hereby, whether or not named as a beneficiary herein.

In construing this mortgage, it is unlerstood that the mortgagor or mortgagee may be more than one person; that if the context so requires, the singular shall be taken to mean and include the plural, and that generally all grammatical changes shall be made, assumed and implied to make the provisions hereot apply equally to corporations and to individuals.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has executed this instrument the day and year first above written.

* IMPORTANT NOTICE: Delete, by lining out, whichever warranty (a) or (b) is not applicable; if warranty (a) is applicable and the beneficiary is a creditor as such word is defined in the Truth-in-Lending Act and Regulation 2, the beneficiary MUST comply with the Act and Regulation by making required disclosures; for this purpose use Stavene-Ness form No. 1319, or equivalent. If compliance with the Act is not required, disrigard this notice.

Latte WALTER H. ŘNAPP ŘNAPP VALERIE M.

1

Klamath STATE OF OREGON, County of) ss This instrument was acknowledged before me on Walter H. Knapp and Valerie M. Knapp August 2 u_{ij} by This instrument was acknowledged before me on ÷ 3 by \$> 1 ----1 as Ĝ đ 0 -5 0 ling ton 103 Notary Public for Oregon 31 3 3 2.9 My commission expires

STATE	OF O	REGON:	COUNTY OF	KLAM	ATH:	SS.
	- 00	동안에 관람합니	동일 중 전 관련 것 같은		非法国际	했는같은 김

化的复数冲导器 经济利期间公司通知

Filed for record at request of	Aspen Title Co.	- Contraction of the second	he <u>24th</u> day
of Aug A.D.,	19 <u>92</u> at <u>9:27</u> o'd		
of	Mortgages	on Page19120	다. 이번 것 10% 20% 전 10% 10% 10% 10% 10% 중 10% 및 10% 10% 20% 20% 20% 10% 10% 10%
		-Evelyn Biehn Count	y Clerk
FEE \$15.00		By <u>Dauline ()</u>	uulinstars
	비행 문화는 방법 방법 문화를 받을 것 같	, 왜 잘 잘 못 한 것 수 있는 것 같은 것 같 것 같 것 같 것 같 것 같 것 같 것 같 것 같 것	